

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 3-4 IN 2857-58/05

M/s. New Vasant vihar, Boarding Lodging & Restaurant Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Misabhuddin Babukhan& Anr. Respondent(s)

With.

IA NOS. 1-2 in CA Nos. 2859-2860/05

IA No.4 in CA No. 2861/05

(for directions to disposal of the civil appeals in terms of the Memorandum of

Compromise and office report)

Date: 16/05/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv. for

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

For R-1 Mr.Dinesh Chandra, Adv. for

M/s. PSN & Co.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr.Rajnish Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Maharia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To come up after vacation, as prayed.

(J.S. Rawat)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master